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Hotlines
Department of State Trafficking Hotline: 1-888-428-7851
National Human Trafficking Resource Center: 1-888-3737-888
Text to Be Free (Polaris Project): Text HELP or INFO to BEFREE (233733)
Wisconsin Victim Helpline (Wisconsin Department of Justice): (800) 446-6564

Organizations: Wisconsin

Bolton Refuge House: www.boltonrefuge.com
The Bridge to Hope: www.thebridgetohope.org
Fierce Freedom: www.fiercefreedom.org
Five Stones: www.5-stones.org
Hope House: www.hopehousescw.org
Kids Matter: www.kidsmatterinc.org
Rethink Resources: www.rethinkresources.net
Slave Free Madison: www.slavefreemadison.squarespace.com
UMOS: www.umos.org
Unlucky Thirteen: www.unluckythirteen.org
Victim Services: www.doj.state.wi.us/ocvs/human-trafficking
Wisconsin Coalition Against Domestic Violence: www.endabusewi.org
Wisconsin Department of Justice, Office of Crime 


Organizations & Online Resources

Amnesty International: www.amnestyusa.org/our-work/issues/women-s-rights/violence-against-women?id=1108428 
Broward Human Trafficking Coalition: www.bhtc.us 
Catholic Relief Services: www.crs.org/public-policy/human-trafficking.cfm 
Coalition Against Trafficking in Women: www.catwinternational.org 
Coalition to Abolish Slavery & Trafficking: www.castla.org 
ECPAT International: www.ecpat.net/EI/index.asp 
End Slavery Now: www.endslaverynow.com 
Freedom Network: freedomnetworkusa.org 
Girls Educational & Mentoring Services (GEMS): www.gems-girls.org/about/mission-history
Global Rights: www.globalrights.org 
Half the Sky: www.halftheskymovement.org
Human Rights Watch: www.hrw.org/topic/womens-rights/trafficking-women-and-girls 
Human Trafficking.org: humantrafficking.org 
Human Trafficking Clinic: humantraffickingclinic.org 
ICE: www.ice.gov/human-trafficking 
International Justice Mission: www.ijm.org 
The International Organization for Adolescents: www.iofa.org 
International Organization for Migration: www.iom.int 
International Rescue Committee: www.rescue.org 
Made by Survivors: www.madebysurvivors.com 
Manna Freedom: www.mannafreedom.com 
Miramed: www.miramed.org 
Not For Sale Campaign: www.notforsalecampaign.org 
Prevent Human Trafficking: preventhumantrafficking.org 
Polaris Project: www.polarisproject.org
The Project to End Human Trafficking: www.endhumantrafficking.org 
Restore International: www.restoreinternational.org 
Safe Horizon: www.safehorizon.org/index/what-we-do-2/anti-trafficking-program-13.html 
Salvation Army: www.salvationarmyusa.org/trafficking 
Slavery Map (Not For Sale): www.slaverymap.org
Solidarity Center: www.solidaritycenter.org 
Stella’s Voice: www.stellasvoice.org
UNICEF: www.unicef.org 
US Department of Health & Human Services: Office of Refugee Resettlement: www.acf.hhs.gov/programs/orr/programs/anti-trafficking 
US Department of Justice: www.nij.gov/topics/crime/human-trafficking/welcome.htm
Veronica’s Voice: www.veronicasvoice.org
Vital Voices Global Partnership: www.vitalvoices.org 
World Education: www.worlded.org/WEIInternet/ 
World Relief: worldrelief.org 
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Films

Anonymously Yours (2002)
At the End of Slavery (2010)
Born Into Brothels (2004)
Black Gold (2006)
Bucharest Express (2001)
Call + Response (2008)
Cargo Innocence Lost (2007)
The Dancing Boys of Afghanistan (2010)
The Dark Side of Chocolate (2010)
The Day My God Died (2003)
Dying to Leave (2003)
Eden (2012)
Fields of Mudan (2004)
Flesh (2011)
Gate Keeper (2007)
Half the Sky (2012)
Human Cargo (2004)
I Am Slave (2011)
The Jammed (2007)
Lives For Sale (2007)
Lonely Pack (2010)
Maria Full of Grace (2004)
Modern Heroes, Modern Slaves (1999)
Modern Slavery (2007)
Nefarious I- Merchant of Souls (2011)
Not For Sale (2007)
Not My Life (2011)
The Price of Sex (2011)
Red Light (2009)
Sacrifice (2007)
Sex Traffic (2004)
Sold Children: Albania (2007)
Sveltana’s Journey (2004)
Taken (2008)
Tin Girls (2003)
Trade (2007)
Trade of Innocents (2010)
Trading Women (2002)
Trafficked (2005)
Trapped (2007)
Very Young Girls (2007)
Virgin Harvest (2008)
The Whistleblower (2010)
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